
Tickets Available 
at SPJST.ORG/ 

FAMILY-FUN-DAY

USS Lexington 
Corpus Christi, Texas 
Saturday, February 15 
 
Inner Space Cavern 
Georgetown, Texas 
Saturday, March 29 
 
Horseshoe Junction 
Brenham, Texas 
Sunday, March 30 
 
Dinosaur World 
Glen Rose, Texas 
Saturday, April 5 
 
7 Acre Wood 
Conroe, Texas 
Saturday, April 26 

 

Outlaw Pass 
Victoria, Texas 
Sunday, April 27 

 
Museum of Fine Arts 
Houston, Texas 
Saturday, May 3 

Abilene Zoo 
Abilene, Texas 
Saturday, May 10 
 
El Paso Zoo 
El Paso, Texas 
Saturday, May 17 

 

National Polka Festival 
Ennis, Texas 
Saturday, May 24 
 
Westfest 
West, Texas 
Saturday, August 30 
 
Kolache Festival 
Caldwell, Texas 
Saturday, September 13 
 
Slavic Heritage Festival 
Houston, Texas 
Sunday, September 28 
 
Heritage Fest 
La Grange, Texas 
Saturday, October 18

2025 SPJST STATE  
FAMILY FUN DAYS! 

Exclusive SPJST member benefit rates. Registration deadline 14 days prior to each event. 

Save the date for


